Rule 4.34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company’s Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Name of Company

S95

Form 4.20

For Official Use

Company Number

04160268

G L Wood Creations Limited

|/ We

John Arthur Kirkpatrick
6c Church Street
Reading

RG1 25B

Keith Aleric Stevens
6¢ Church Street

Reading
Berkshire
RG12SB

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs

as at 08 January 2009

Signed /’—’*—-—f‘" ~

Date 08 January 2009

Wilkins Kennedy
6c Church Street
Reading
RG125B

Ref. R1970/RPT/AS
Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited, Glasgow

17/01/2009

RN

COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4.34-GVL

Form 4.19

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
G L Wood Creations Limited

on the 8 January 2009 the date of the resolution for winding up

AFFIDAVIT

This affidavit must be sworn or affirmed before a Solicitor or Commissioner of
Oaths when you have completed the rest of this form.

| Tracy Legg, 143 Greenham Road, Newbury, Berkshire, RG14 7JL

Make oath and say that the several pages exhibited hereto and marked A, A1,B&C
are to the best of my knowledge and belief a full, true and complete statement as to
the affairs of the above named company as at 8 January 2009 the date of the
resolution for winding up and that the said company carried on business as

Manufacture builders, cauplgnt%f- JOE & fﬁ%”“—ﬁl"'ﬁ?ﬁ%
49-51 LONDON sTaRET |
Sworn/affirmed at I ANING 851 455 é

Date 0%-On, o
Signatures 7 /&4/,/4
Before Me T=toART TN A

A Solicitor o-Gemmissioner-ef-Oaths-orduly-atthorised-officer.

Before swearing the affidavit the Solicitor or Commissioner is particularly requested to make
sure that the full name, address and description of the Deponent are stated, and to initial any
crossings-out or other alterations in the printed form. A deficiency in the affidavit in any of the
above respects will mean that it is refused by the court, and will necessitate its being re-sworn.




G L Wood Creations Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 8 January 2009

A - Summary of Assets

Assels Book Value
£

Estimated to
Realise
£

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:

Sale of Business 9,200.00 9,200.00
Directors' Loan 22,000.00 Uncertain
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 9.200.00

Signature 7 /ZC};:? Date_ ¥ /- 2¢0d G




G L Wood Creations Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 8 January 2009

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 9,200.00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 9,200.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 9,200.00
Debts secured by floating charges
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 9,200.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 9,200.00
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Shortfall to preferential creditors (brought down) NIL
Trade & Expense Creditors 41,582.73
Bank 38,600.00
HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE 8,289.32
HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 7,330.05
95,802.10
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) (86,602.10)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (86,602.10)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 2.00
2.00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (86,604.10)

Signature k7 /é;/;% Date f /- 20¢9



booy [ -%

aleq

owm,c\.@m.;

ainjeubis

L

00'C L #1LOH "2AYSHOE "ANQMeN 'PEOY WEBYUIAIS gyl fiSonMomil SN 10TH
000 UL ¥1OY 'BIYSHYBE UNGMBN ‘PECY WRYUIAD £r| 6827 weyRIO N 00T
8L IRA  00AD
11822 alySag ‘AngmaN JEaN 'Angapiong Jaddn uBisag wued AQUINJYIUIM - ZOMD
LEWVE'L HAL G108 'SIUEH 'uOlWRYINGS "SH20( WRAISAIM “¥66 X08 Od I uonNGIASIQ WTN  LOMD
SZ'LEl Agjlou) Big speg 1SaM 00MD
9z'100'} XHD 610 ‘IYSHIH "AUNGMAN B WEYLIID MON wieqsA  00AD
65852 ANZ #LND ‘anysdwey ‘yBnosoquie 'peoy yinosoquied veZ @0 uosWoyl 201D
9258 JejerAsewRyl 101D
¥y 652 AHP £LXO0 'toxQ ‘uopbuigqy IN ‘UOMEL] 'aue [arelS) smeg Aajiep sawey) 001D
vE'POE SIOINDS (BIDHT JBIBUM TS 108D
£9°265'9 g9/ 8204 'anusdwel "YdINYIMUAL 'pEOY us|Bpy '1E1s3 Bulpe)] Jebung ajueS) P JIQIEN SIRUNOD WALINOS 008D
2825 145 ¥1OY 'enysyag ‘Angmap due 28puquieH ‘anuag Aemojies) 0l Jun suoieouged 1walold 004D
00'009'8¢ F¥S #LOY ‘alysHIag "Angamen ‘aoeld 1eN 08 HUEQg JSISUIISIAA (BUOTEN  LOND
GBZ09'L MOZ PLOY ‘aaysag "Angmap ‘peoy Aepele ‘asnoH sadedsman SMaN ApiBap AngmaN  00ND
18°LL JUG PLOY ‘ANYSPIA ‘ANqmay ‘sueT NI 'YL KN sied SN TOWD
¥Z'sEl A8 L1SE 'I01SUE ‘UINOWUOAY ‘ABAA LUNOS Aesouney  LOWD
zL05e'T W16 $37 JRISIa0e7 'PeOY JayswmaT OF ‘91e1sT [BSnpu| SWBIRH BUORIA ‘BsNoH Lagly nediewy  QOWD
89'EEE'L NDL 2dH 'sWaH 'pesisdway iBway ‘peoy Aemuly YBg MO[BMS £ Hun piisweye] 101D
£L°858'y NOZ i LdH ‘S¥ng "aquodis yBiy ‘peoy yBnosogsaq ssit pio7oges| 0010
GEYEL'D Tv8 S4d ‘uoisdsyd "aBpug Jaquieq 'S}IOA MOPESJ "Bljual Jiuwng UdlEAA 882 IUN UORNQUISIA WYY 00MD
000 pIjuosmar  0ors
91'625 dZ G1S ‘SYEIS "SIAT JOPUN INSEOMAN ‘UOLBISIYD "PEOY UOPUDT sooRpng sAnwudoaQ (BUOREWSIY] 001D
1€256 MEZ PNN UOKWEYLON 'S|liunydesg ‘PEOY UOUSMOD 'BSNOH [|amsSe] Pi7 AluUlor SUBPMOH  ZOHD
ze'e8ze 31¥ 19y 'Buipeay 1S uoiBuipes 'ezeld auyddes 'soyQ anysyiag wawabeuey 1920 SWOISND '8 ANUIAGH WH  L0HD
GO'0€E'L Wb b2 100dISAI] 20 SUSAND MNE ‘WES L ADUIAOSU| |BRURD SWOSND 7 3NUASYWH  DOHD
0g'o ALS pLOY 'anysyiag ‘AngmaN ‘sBpugwen 'aaela) usiount g poomieg usARlS 109D
SLbPL UOEIUNLLLIOS SISBURD  Q0DD
05454 ssieg epRU) 000D
¥'68Z'y SH8 SAD 'Auano) 'Asjued ‘peoy |lesung pryuog ¥ spuqing €080
0l'gee HS6 258 'loisug ‘syBnqiaps 1 ‘peOY UORED MIN €8 SIUN saoeung eapeIosaQ 1oisug Z0ED
BL'EZ0'L NI ZAAN ‘uopuan ‘aueT 8lebxQ pricouma 108D
06'829'¢ AXL #OH 'Uodiy ‘g0 x08 Od 908 008D
6L'820'L VBRI uey 12v  00YD
ov'as JHO BN 1 sy ‘aBpuquap3 ‘Aean asudiaiug ‘asnoy yBnosogien pPrlwods|eL 6 006D

aweN. A8y

ssappy

ol . ' . - “ol : . B o

- 'SI0NPID émaEmo -g
| PSJIWIIT SUOHBRID POOM T~ ¢

Apauuay suiiipn

6002/10/80




00°Z poIsiaA

LT[ & e

01'208's6 Buileo) sauug SE

L

aineufis

o sioppaiy’Avedwog - g -

f .

pejWI] SUOHESID POOM, 1D

SS2IpPY

B

[

Apauuy SUIN|IA

6002/10/80




L0778

Buielo] sswmuy g

2eqg

/74
& \.\.w\k ainjeubis

L FLOY "2UUSHIIG "ANQMaN 'DEOY WeYuadn oyl
ML $LSY "Biysiag ‘ANgmaN 'Peoy Weyuadg gi|

BBorAoesp sy LOH
B6ajweyso N 00TH

SISp|OYBIBYS - O -
pajiLuI suoneaI1d PO 1 9 e

Apauuay suniip

6002/1.0/20




